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Holiday Camps 2014
(Primary & Secondary)

March 24-28
May 26-30
Aug 18-22
Nov 17-21

Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs)
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How is Allen Jayne English different from others?
One, our main teachers are highly qualified full timers with 
TESOL / TEFL certification. Being a full timer means 
they are able to monitor the progress of  the students con-
sistently in the long term, and having the proper certifica-
tion means they have the proper knowledge in delivering 
quality education. 
Two, we only use University of  Cambridge recommended 
books which is in compliance with the Cambridge syllabus. 
In addition we also use supplementary Singaporean books 
when it comes to grammar to help our students better 
understand the lessons. 
Three, we deliver English in fun and interesting way that 
students would enjoy their lessons so much so it builds up 
passion and interest among them. This way they will learn 
better without parents having to force them to study. This 
often leads to better result and happier students.

How is the students’ progress monitored?
Every lesson focuses around a different skill, namely Reading, Speaking, Listening and Writing, to ensure 
the students learn a balanced and complete English. Every 3 months, they will sit for an Internal Evaluation 
Test based on the 4 skills to find out how well they have learned in the class. Their results will be reviewed 
and monitored to make sure they progress consistently.

Is there a replacement class when my kid is absent?
In cases of  absence due to valid reasons, parents must communicate with us so that we can place your kid 
in another existing class of  the same level for him/her to cope up with what she has missed. However since 
it is an existing class the lesson might vary slightly from her own. It is always advised that the number of  
absence be kept to minimum.

Allen Jayne English
Contact Details

Setia Alam Branch
10-2-2, Jln Setia Prima (P) U13/P
Setia Alam Seksyen U13
40170 Shah Alam

Tel :  03-5888 4533 / 017-7311 233
O�ce Hour :  Mon-Fri 2pm-9pm
  Sat 10am-6pm
       (Closed on Sundays & Public Holidays)
www.allenjayneenglish.yolasite.com
allenjayneenglish@yahoo.com

Registration
Tuition fee
Deposit (offset)
Books/mtrl (1 year)
Total

* Cheques can issued to Lil Angel Education
* All fees are payable before the 7th of every month

5 Days/Week

50
450
450
430
1380

(3 hrs/day)
1 Day/week

50
540

-
250
840

(2 hrs/day)

Kindergarten Phonics   Reading   Colouring   Arts
Story   Speaking    Listening

OTHER COURSES:

Public Speaking

Speech & Drama

Corporate Training

Online English

Intensive Course

monthlyquarterly

Cambridge English made interesting

Registration
Quarterly/yearly fee
Books & mtrls (1 yr)
Total

Primary
(12 students)

50
540/2160

220
810/2430

2ndary
(12 students)

50
600/2400

230
880/2680

Adult
(12 students)

50
690/2760

250
990/3060

*Yearly package entitled to Rm200 Discount!


