### Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs)



#### O: How is Allen Jayne English different from others?

A: One, our main teachers are highly qualified full timers with TESOL / TEFL certification. Being a full timer means they are able to monitor the progress of the students consistently in the long term, and having the proper certification means they have the proper knowledge in delivering quality education.

Two, we only use University of Cambridge recommended books which is in compliance with the Cambridge syllabus. In addition we also use supplementary Singaporean books when it comes to grammar to help our students better understand the lessons.

Three, we deliver English in fun and interesting way that students would enjoy their lessons so much so it builds up passion and interest among them. This way they will learn better without parents having to force them to study. This often leads to better result and happier students.

# Contact Details Allen Jayne English

Setia Alam Branch 10-2-2, Jln Setia Prima (P) U13/P Setia Alam Seksyen U13 40170 Shah Alam

Tel: 03-5888 4533 / 017-7311 233

Office Hour: Mon-Fri 2pm-9pm

Sat 10am-6pm

(Closed on Sundays & Public Holidays) www.allenjayneenglish.yolasite.com allenjayneenglish@yahoo.com

#### Q: How is the students' progress monitored?

A: Every lesson focuses around a different skill, namely Reading, Speaking, Listening and Writing, to ensure the students learn a balanced and complete English. Every 3 months, they will sit for an Internal Evaluation Test based on the 4 skills to find out how well they have learned in the class. Their results will be reviewed and monitored to make sure they progress consistently.

#### Q: Is there a replacement class when my kid is absent?

A: In cases of absence due to valid reasons, parents must communicate with us so that we can place your kid in another existing class of the same level for him/her to cope up with what she has missed. However since it is an existing class the lesson might vary slightly from her own. It is always advised that the number of absence be kept to minimum.

## CAMBRIDGE ENGLISH MADE INTERESTING

	PRIMARY (12 students)	2NDARY (12 students)	ADULT (12 students)	
Registration	50	50	50	
Quarterly/yearly fee	540/2160	600/2400	690/2760	
Books & mtrls (1 yr)	220	230	250	
Total	810/2430	880/2680	990/3060	

<sup>\*</sup>Yearly package entitled to Rm200 Discount!

## KINDERGARTEN PHONICS READING COLOURING ARTS

	1 DAY/WEEK (2 hrs/day)	5 DAYS/WEEK (3 hrs/day)	
Registration	50	50	
Tuition fee	540 quarterly	y 450 monthly	
Deposit (offset)	-	450	
Books/mtrl (1 year)	250	430	
Total	840	1380	

<sup>\*</sup> Cheques can issued to Lil Angel Education

HOLIDAY CAMPS 2014 (PRIMARY & SECONDARY) MARCH 24-28 MAY 26-30

AUG 18-22 NOV 17-21

OTHER COURSES:
Public Speaking

Speech & Drama

Corporate Training

Online English

Intensive Course

<sup>\*</sup> All fees are payable before the 7th of every month